
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name Espresso Martini Creator
Product code RT1239087
Revision Number 1
Date of Issue 12/04/23

Legal Name Coffee drink with sugar, vanilla flavour, caramel and quillaia

Sensory Characteristics Rich aromatic roasted coffee with a hint of vanilla.

Dilution Ratio RTD

Serving Suggestion 75ml Espresso with 25ml Vodka, Shake in a Boston with ice, strain and serve.

Shelf Life Unopened: 10 Months 
Opened (refrigerated): 2 Months

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place away from direct sunlight. 

Pack Size 2 x 2.25L Pouch

Ingredient declaration
Cold Brew Coffee (75% (Water, Coffee), Sugar, Emulsifier (Quillaia Extract), 
Colour (Caramel E150d), Flavouring, Acid (Citric Acid), Preservatives 
(Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate).

Allergen Information None

Celery No
Cereals that contain gluten (including wheat, rye, barley and oats) No
Crustaceans (including prawns, crabs and lobsters) No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin (lupins are common garden plants, and the seeds from some varieties are sometimes 
used to make flour) No

Milk No
Molluscs (including mussels and oysters) No
Mustard No
Tree nuts – such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, pistachios 
and macadamia nuts No

Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10ppm) No

Suitable for
Vegetarians Yes
Vegans Yes
Coeliacs (Gluten Free) Yes

Microbiological Standards TVC <100/ml, Yeasts & Moulds both <10/ml



Nutritional Information g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)
Energy 284 kj / 67 kcal
Fat 0
of which saturates 0
Carbohydrates 16.7
of which sugars 16.6
Protein 0
Salt Equivalent <0.0125 

(Sodium = Na mg/100ml**) 3.8**

Technical Information
Brix 18.5
pH 5.02
Density 1.06

Please sign and return a copy within 2 weeks. (Failure to return a signed copy will be deemed as an acceptance by you the 
customer)
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